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TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

LVD 2014/35/EU

EN 60670-1:2005+A1:2013 Boxes and Enclosures, Electrical Installations
EN 60670-22:2006 Boxes and Enclosures, Particular Requirements

EN 60529 Degrees of Protection , Enclosures, IP Rate

Techno plolymer material Halogen free - EN 60754-2 :2014+A1: 2020
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Modified Technopolymer
IP Rate Solid 6 Water 5
Glow Wire Test 650 °C
Resistance - UV LR
Resistance - Chemicals R
Resistance - Impact R
Dielectric Strength +400V
Temperature range -25°C +60 °C
Color.1 Grey RAL7035
190x145
32-21044-190
Plastic
190
145
70
32
24

ELEKTRO SENIKON Ltd Solomos Corinth 20100 Greece Tel.+30 2741031490 - info@courbi.gr - www.courbi.com




